Aleah Hudson Morrow	
Class of 1984

Bailey Brunson	
Class of 1983	
bailey.brunson@yahoo.com

Betsy Brunson Martin
Class of 1980
bmartin@elbaed.com

Beverly Hamilton
Class of 1982
bhamilton@elbaed.com
excelprojectelba@gmail.com

Beverly McCall	
Class of 1984	
bmcall@troycable.net

Blue Morrow	
Class of 1984	
blue_morrow@flocorp.com

Cheri Crocker Holderfield	
Class of 1982	
cheriholderfield@gmail.com

Denise Smith Sauls
Class of 1989
denises@lbwcc.edu

Delonda Harrelson	
Class of 1982	
dlharrelson@troycable.net

Fleming Kendrick Watts	
Class of 1982	
flemwatts@yahoo.com

Gappa Wise	
Class of 1988	
gappawise@yahoo.com

Gina Donaldson Price	
Class of 1984	
ginatsu@yahoo.com

Lisa Grimes	
Class of 1982	
lisagrimes63@yahoo.com

Lisa Smith Johnson	
Class of 1981	
johnson.lisa63@yahoo.com

Matt Henderson	
Class of 1989	
gingerhenderson@hotmail.com

Melissa Norman Morgan	
Class of 1982	
melmorg@yahoo.com

Rex Free	
Class of 1982	
grfree1@aol.com

Thomas Holt	
Class of 1986	
theholts613@charter.net

Tim Johnson	
Class of 1981	
elbajohnsonrealty@gmail.com

Whitney Wise Long	
Class of 1989	
wiselong@bellsouth.net

Wynn Grimes	
Class of 1988	
wgrimes@elbaed.com



